®Bnlfstat  Tournament Results; Westminster PA Fall Invite

Westminster PA Fall Invite
New Castle C.C.

Par:
Y ardage:

New Castle PA
Tournament Dates: 09/24 - 09/24, 2018

Daily L ow Round

© 0O ~NO Ul W

10

1 Grove City College
Saint Vincent College
Westminster Coll.-PA
Mount Aloysius Coll.
Pittsburgh-Bradford
La Roche College
Pitt-Greensburg

Thiel College

Waynesburg Univ.
Bethany College (WV)

324
327
334
335
339
340
360
398
428

+36
+39
+46
+47
+51
+52
+72
+110
+140

T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
T14
T14
T14

1 Will Hoven

Nate Y ackovich

Ryan Koenig

Brendan Shaughnessy
Danield Jelinek

Tim Collins

Connor Chirdon

Connor White
John Popa
Michael Bell
Nic Leone

Patrick McCall
Scott Hangliter

Aloysius Lee
Cary Ignaczak
Javon Trout

Mt Aloysus
St Vincent
Grove City
St Vincent
Mt Aloysus
Grove City
Westmin-PA
Westmin-PA
Westmin-PA
Westmin-PA
Pitt-Gbg
LaRoche
Grove City
Mt Aloysus
Pitt-Brad
Pitt-Gbg
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79
79
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82

+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
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T14
T14
T14
T14
T21
T21
T21
T21
T25
T25
T25
T28
T28
T30
T30
T32
T32
T32

35

36
T 37
T 37
T39
T39
T39

42

T44
T44
46
a7
T 48
T 48
50
T51

Johnny Fiore

Kolby Montgomery

Matt Moonan
Ryan Owrey
Avery Andric
David Wilson
Frank Pantiano
JP Duffy

Jacob McConnell
Jmmy Dolan
Tyler Booher
lan Hart
Morgan Penn
Colton McCright
Luke McKeogh
Jmmy Buckley
Kirkland Bain
Zackary Spang
Cooper Cordova
L ogan Pistorius
Kordell Collins
Ryan Senka
Ben Strollo

Joe Doubt
Richard Rossi
Jarod Chaffee
Nic Urchik
Alex Orlandi

L uke Sadowski
Jacob Miller
Luke Di€l

John Dickson
Zach Bernstein
Jonathan Fabar

Dylan Nowakowski
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Pitt-Brad
Westmin-PA
Pitt-Brad

St Vincent
Westmin-PA
LaRoche
Westmin-PA
St Vincent
Grove City
St Vincent
LaRoche
Pitt-Gbg

Mt Aloysus
Thie

Grove City
Thie

Grove City
Grove City
Pitt-Brad
Thie
LaRoche
Bethany

Mt Aloysus
Pitt-Gbg

St Vincent
Pitt-Brad

Mt Aloysus
Waynesburg
Thie
Bethany
Waynesburg
LaRoche
Pitt-Gbg
Waynesburg
Waynesburg

82
82
82
83
83
83

GREBRSB

85
87
87
88
88
88
89
90
91
91
92
92
92
93
94
95
95
97
98
100
100
102
103

+1O
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+22
+23
+23
+25
+26
+28
+28
+30
+31
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T 51 Peyton Brogan Grove City

53 Christopher Chudik Westmin-PA 107 +35

54 Aiden Albert Bethany 109 +37

55 Jacob McCuen Waynesburg 111 +39

56 Michael Douds Westmin-PA 113 +41

T 57 John Ganiear Thiel 116 +44

T 57 Josh Veon Westmin-PA 116 +44

59 Josh Craig Bethany 131 +59
Round: 1
Average Score: 350.90
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 10
Average Score: 90.31
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 59
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